Position

Engineering Manager
Senior Utility Systems Worker
Principal Engineer

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Operations Manager
Senior Water Utility Inspector
Senior Public Works Inspector

Chief Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Assistant Engineer

Senior Public Works Inspector
Senior Engineer

Utility System Supervisor
Facilities Specialist

Senior Equipment Mechanic
Water Treatment Operator
Senior Maintenance Worker

Environmental Quality
Administrator

Custodian

Facilities Coordinator

Senior Utility Systems Worker
Custodian

Maintenance Supervisor
Water Treatment Operator
Equipment Mechanic
Maintenance Worker

Utility System Worker Sewer

Other Positions Held City

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$135,412
$121,578
$120,206
$114,572

$113,642
$105,004
$95,090
$94,295

$93,767

$92,592
$92,478
$92,414
$91,356
$83,640
$75,817
$74,993
$74,160
$73,314

$72,425
$72,230
$71,856
$71,819
$70,573
$70,026
$69,005
$68,930
$66,453

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,330
$22,682
$34,172
$23,125

$33,048
$22,391
$22,110
$28,901

$20,935

$24,503
$18,248
$18,885
$28,168

$6,574
$21,640
$19,996
$20,841

$9,783

$5,440
$21,799
$17,151

$5,648
$25,592
$19,998
$20,838
$15,434
$19,785



Utility System Worker Sewer
Associate Engineer

Senior Water Meter Technician
Maintenance Worker
Management Analyst

Utility System Worker Sewer
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Administrative Assistant

Environmental Control
Technician Il

Equipment Mechanic

Utility System Worker Sewer
Senior Maintenance Worker
Inventory Specialist
Maintenance Worker

Water Meter Technician
Maintenance Worker
Accounting Technician
Maintenance Worker
Associate Engineer
Maintenance Worker

Utility System Worker
Senior Utility Systems Worker
Water Meter Technician
Utility System Worker
Custodian

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Utility System Worker

Utility System Worker

Environmental Quality
Administrator

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$65,571
$62,174
$61,577
$61,404
$61,043
$60,795
$60,401
$60,149
$60,073

$58,213
$57,990
$55,965
$55,821
$55,470
$55,154
$54,152
$52,535
$51,479
$49,874
$49,844
$49,744
$48,739
$47,056
$46,224
$43,196
$40,122
$39,949
$39,193
$34,273
$32,113

$19,866
$16,002
$20,547
$12,881
$18,122
$20,805
$20,480
$20,673
$20,822

$20,149
$13,132
$19,551
$13,764
$19,821

$5,871
$18,975
$15,768
$12,461
$16,444
$18,851
$12,170
$13,028
$12,448
$16,775

$4,706

$7,894

$6,721
$10,992
$10,220
$10,381



Utility System Worker

Utility System Worker

Utility System Worker
Gis/Cad Technician

Assistant Engineer

Senior Utility Systems Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker - Hourly

Operations Maintenance
Superintendent

Utility System Worker

Utility System Worker
Maintenance Worker
Custodian Part-Time

Utility System Worker
Assistant Engineer Part-Time
Clerk |

Clerk |

Engineering Technician
Assistant Engineer

Clerk |

Utility System Worker
Engineering Technician
Engineering Technician
Maintenance Worker

Utility System Worker

Utility System Worker - Hourly
Utility System Worker - Hourly
Utility System Worker - Hourly
Utility System Worker - Hourly

Household Hazardous Waste
Worker

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland
Upland

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$31,246
$30,973
$30,040
$28,782
$28,462
$27,285
$26,538
$21,601
$20,851

$20,058
$16,138
$15,626
$14,232
$14,178
$13,520
$12,663
$12,337
$12,106
$11,893
$10,359
$6,651
$4,989
$4,868
$4,713
$4,340
$4,330
$2,960
$2,960
$2,960
$2,903

$3,160
$6,584
$6,895
$8,791
$6,908
$5,913
$3,055

$0

$0

$6,277
$1,275
$2,821
$0
$3,196
$0

$0

$0
$3,111
$1,999
$0
$2,656
$395
$423
$929
$350
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Maintenance Worker Upland Public Works $2,801 $295
Clerk | Upland Public Works $2,476 $0
Clerk | Upland Public Works $1,731 $0



