Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Manager		Upland	Public Works	\$135,412	\$36,330
Senior Utility Systems Worker		Upland	Public Works	\$121,578	\$22,682
Principal Engineer		Upland	Public Works	\$120,206	\$34,172
Senior Water Treatment Operator		Upland	Public Works	\$114,572	\$23,125
Operations Manager		Upland	Public Works	\$113,642	\$33,048
Senior Water Utility Inspector		Upland	Public Works	\$105,004	\$22,391
Senior Public Works Inspector		Upland	Public Works	\$95,090	\$22,110
Chief Water Treatment Operator		Upland	Public Works	\$94,295	\$28,901
Senior Water Treatment Operator		Upland	Public Works	\$93,767	\$20,935
Assistant Engineer		Upland	Public Works	\$92,592	\$24,503
Senior Public Works Inspector		Upland	Public Works	\$92,478	\$18,248
Senior Engineer		Upland	Public Works	\$92,414	\$18,885
Utility System Supervisor		Upland	Public Works	\$91,356	\$28,168
Facilities Specialist		Upland	Public Works	\$83,640	\$6,574
Senior Equipment Mechanic		Upland	Public Works	\$75,817	\$21,640
Water Treatment Operator		Upland	Public Works	\$74,993	\$19,996
Senior Maintenance Worker		Upland	Public Works	\$74,160	\$20,841
Environmental Quality Administrator		Upland	Public Works	\$73,314	\$9,783
Custodian		Upland	Public Works	\$72,425	\$5,440
Facilities Coordinator		Upland	Public Works	\$72,230	\$21,799
Senior Utility Systems Worker		Upland	Public Works	\$71,856	\$17,151
Custodian		Upland	Public Works	\$71,819	\$5,648
Maintenance Supervisor		Upland	Public Works	\$70,573	\$25,592
Water Treatment Operator		Upland	Public Works	\$70,026	\$19,998
Equipment Mechanic		Upland	Public Works	\$69,005	\$20,838
Maintenance Worker		Upland	Public Works	\$68,930	\$15,434
Utility System Worker Sewer		Upland	Public Works	\$66,453	\$19,785

Utility System Worker Sewer	Upland	Public Works	\$65,571	\$19,866
Associate Engineer	Upland	Public Works	\$62,174	\$16,002
Senior Water Meter Technician	Upland	Public Works	\$61,577	\$20,547
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$61,404	\$12,881
Management Analyst	Upland	Public Works	\$61,043	\$18,122
Utility System Worker Sewer	Upland	Public Works	\$60,795	\$20,805
Senior Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$60,401	\$20,480
Senior Administrative Assistant	Upland	Public Works	\$60,149	\$20,673
Environmental Control Technician II	Upland	Public Works	\$60,073	\$20,822
Equipment Mechanic	Upland	Public Works	\$58,213	\$20,149
Utility System Worker Sewer	Upland	Public Works	\$57,990	\$13,132
Senior Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$55,965	\$19,551
Inventory Specialist	Upland	Public Works	\$55,821	\$13,764
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$55,470	\$19,821
Water Meter Technician	Upland	Public Works	\$55,154	\$5,871
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$54,152	\$18,975
Accounting Technician	Upland	Public Works	\$52,535	\$15,768
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$51,479	\$12,461
Associate Engineer	Upland	Public Works	\$49,874	\$16,444
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$49,844	\$18,851
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$49,744	\$12,170
Senior Utility Systems Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$48,739	\$13,028
Water Meter Technician	Upland	Public Works	\$47,056	\$12,448
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$46,224	\$16,775
Custodian	Upland	Public Works	\$43,196	\$4,706
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$40,122	\$7,894
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$39,949	\$6,721
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$39,193	\$10,992
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$34,273	\$10,220
Environmental Quality Administrator	Upland	Public Works	\$32,113	\$10,381

Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$31,246	\$3,160
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$30,973	\$6,584
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$30,040	\$6,895
Gis/Cad Technician	Upland	Public Works	\$28,782	\$8,791
Assistant Engineer	Upland	Public Works	\$28,462	\$6,908
Senior Utility Systems Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$27,285	\$5,913
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$26,538	\$3,055
Maintenance Worker - Hourly	Upland	Public Works	\$21,601	\$0
Operations Maintenance Superintendent	Upland	Public Works	\$20,851	\$0
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$20,058	\$6,277
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$16,138	\$1,275
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$15,626	\$2,821
Custodian Part-Time	Upland	Public Works	\$14,232	\$0
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$14,178	\$3,196
Assistant Engineer Part-Time	Upland	Public Works	\$13,520	\$0
Clerk I	Upland	Public Works	\$12,663	\$0
Clerk I	Upland	Public Works	\$12,337	\$0
Engineering Technician	Upland	Public Works	\$12,106	\$3,111
Assistant Engineer	Upland	Public Works	\$11,893	\$1,999
Clerk I	Upland	Public Works	\$10,359	\$0
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$6,651	\$2,656
Engineering Technician	Upland	Public Works	\$4,989	\$395
Engineering Technician	Upland	Public Works	\$4,868	\$423
Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$4,713	\$929
Utility System Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$4,340	\$350
Utility System Worker - Hourly	Upland	Public Works	\$4,330	\$0
Utility System Worker - Hourly	Upland	Public Works	\$2,960	\$0
Utility System Worker - Hourly	Upland	Public Works	\$2,960	\$0
Utility System Worker - Hourly	Upland	Public Works	\$2,960	\$0
Household Hazardous Waste Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$2,903	\$0

Maintenance Worker	Upland	Public Works	\$2,801	\$295
Clerk I	Upland	Public Works	\$2,476	\$0
Clerk I	Upland	Public Works	\$1,731	\$0